Hand in hand for tomorrow
Product data sheet
Force/torque sensor FTS 160
2
FTS
Force/torque sensor
Precise. Compact. High resolution.
6-axis force/torque sensor FTS

FTS
Force/torque sensor
Ordering example
FTS 056 - 600 - 11
Description
FTS
O.D.-Diameter
047 = Ø 47 mm
056 = Ø 56 mm
070 = Ø 70 mm
085 = Ø 85 mm
105 = Ø 105 mm
125 = Ø 125 mm
160 = Ø 160 mm
Measuring range Fz
300 = 300 N
600 = 600 N
1200 = 1200 N
2400 = 2400 N
4800 = 4800 N
7800 = 7800 N
12500 = 12500 N
Measuring range Mx, My, Mz
4 = 4 Nm
11 = 11 Nm
28 = 28 Nm
70 = 70 Nm
175 = 175 Nm
350 = 350 Nm
700 = 700 Nm
11
FTS
Force/torque sensor
12
FTS 160
Force/torque sensor
Dimensions and maximum loads
For values see technical data table
i All forces and torques acting on the sensor
must be within the specified measurement
range.Exceeding the measurement range will
reduce the maximum number of load cycles
and may lead to damage of the sensor.
Please contact us if your application exceeds
the measurement range.
Technical data
Description FTS 160-12500-700
ID 1598251
Weight [kg] 5.1
IP protection class 67
Measuring range Fx, Fy [N] ±5000
Measuring range Fz [N] ±12500
Measuring range Mx, My [Nm] ±700
Measuring range Mz [Nm] ±700
Resolution Fx, Fy [N] 0.25
Resolution Fz [N] 0.5
Resolution Mx, My [Nm] 0.028
Resolution Mz [Nm] 0.021
Relative display deviation in
relation to the measuring range
<1,0 %-fs
max. display deviation Fx, Fy [N] 50
max. display deviation Fz [N] 125
max. display deviation Mx, My, Mz [Nm] 7
max. sampling rate [Hz] 1000
Max. output rate (UDP) [Hz] 2000
Information on accessories In addition to the FTS sensor, a connection cable and interface box are required
13
FTS 160
Force/torque sensor
Main view
The main view shows the unit in its basic version. 1 Robot-side connection
2 Tool-side connection